
From To

10000 1 10000 F, L 15-Oct-22  Demat

10000 10001 20000 F, L 15-Oct-24  Demat

252140 20001 272140 F, L 15-Oct-22  Demat

114360 272141 386500 F, L 15-Oct-24  Demat

572300 386501 958800 F, L 15-Oct-22  Demat

135000 958801 1093800 F, L 15-Oct-24  Demat

366200 1093801 1460000 F, L 15-Oct-22  Demat

1021140 1460001 2481140 F, L 15-Oct-24  Demat

33860 2481141 2515000 F, L 15-Oct-22  Demat

654000 2515001 3169000 F, L 15-Oct-24  Demat

208600 3169001 3377600 F, L 15-Oct-22  Demat

50000 3597601 3647600 F, L 15-Oct-24  Demat

542400 3647601 4190000 F, L 15-Oct-22  Demat

190000 4190001 4380000 F, L 15-Oct-24  Demat

3751664 4380001 8131664 F, L 15-Oct-22  Demat

2928000 8131665 11059664 F Free  Demat

10839664

Number of securities Distinctive Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P – 

Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which securities 

are under lock-in

Physical/ Demat


